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1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 VIETNAMESE PROGRAM READING GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS LITERATURE MATH

3 8:40-9:25 PHYSICS
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
READING LITERATURE LITERATURE

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 LITERATURE SPEAKING PHYSICS READING WRITING VIETNAMESE PROGRAMGEOGRAPHY

5 10:25-11:10 SPEAKING LITERATUREVIETNAMESE PROGRAMGEOGRAPHY READING PHYSICS SPEAKING

1 1:10-1:55 READING PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY WRITING

2 1:55-2:40 GEOGRAPHY READING MATH PHYSICS

3 2:40-3:25 PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY READING MATH

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30 GRAMMAR

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40

3 8:40-9:25

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25

5 10:25-11:10

1 1:10-1:55 GEOGRAPHY LISTENING WRITING MATH MEDIA GEOGRAPHY READING SPEAKING GRAMMAR PHYSICS LISTENING

2 1:55-2:40 READING GEOGRAPHY GRAMMAR WRITING MATH GRAMMAR PHYSICS LISTENING SPEAKING LISTENING MEDIA

2:40-3:00

3 3:00-3:45 GRAMMAR MATH MATH GRAMMAR GEOGRAPHY READING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
MEDIA LISTENING SPEAKING LITERATURE
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TIMETABLE - INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM

SCHOOL YEAR: 2020-2021 - CONG HOA CAMPUS
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(R.316)

I3

(R.317)

I4

(R.318)

I5

(R.401)

I6

(R.402)

I7 

(R.403)

I8

(R.404)

I9

(R.405)

I10

(R.406)

I11

(R.407)

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 VIETNAMESE PROGRAM READING LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS SPEAKING

3 8:40-9:25 PHYSICS MEDIA READING LITERATURE LITERATURE

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 MEDIA PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY LITERATURE READING VIETNAMESE PROGRAM MATH

5 10:25-11:10 MATH READING LITERATURE PHYSICS MEDIA

1 1:10-1:55 LITERATURE MATH READING GEOGRAPHY

2 1:55-2:40 READING LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY MATH

3 2:40-3:25 MATH GEOGRAPHY LITERATURE READING

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30 LISTENING

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40

3 8:40-9:25

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25

5 10:25-11:10

1 1:10-1:55 LISTENING GRAMMAR MATH LISTENING GEOGRAPHY READING PHYSICS WRITING PHYSICS GRAMMAR LITERATURE

2 1:55-2:40 GEOGRAPHY MATH LISTENING MATH GRAMMAR LISTENING READING PHYSICS WRITING MEDIA GRAMMAR

2:40-3:00

3 3:00-3:45 READING GEOGRAPHY MEDIA MEDIA MATH GEOGRAPHY
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
GRAMMAR MEDIA WRITING SPEAKING

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 LITERATURE PHYSICS LISTENING MATH

3 8:40-9:25 WRITING LITERATURE PHYSICS MEDIA GEOGRAPHY

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 LITERATURE WRITING PHYSICS SPEAKING SPEAKING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
MATH

5 10:25-11:10 MATH PHYSICS SPEAKING LITERATURE
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
WRITING WRITING

1 1:10-1:55 LITERATURE READING MATH GEOGRAPHY

2 1:55-2:40 GEOGRAPHY MATH LITERATURE PHYSICS

3 2:40-3:25 MATH LITERATURE PHYSICS READING

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM
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