

The Asian International School

TIMETABLE - INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM SCHOOL YEAR: 2020-2021 - CONG HOA CAMPUS **I1** 12 13 **I4** 15 16 17 18 19 I10 **I11** TIME (R.315)(R.316)(R.317) (R.318)(R.401)(R.402)(R.403)(R.404)(R.405)(R.406)(R.407)7:10-7:55 VIETNAMESE PROGRAM 1 2 7:55-8:40 TNAMESE PROGR READING GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS LITERATURE MATH VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE 3 8:40-9:25 PHYSICS READING VIETNAMESE PROGRAM LITERATURE LITERATURE VIETNAMESE PROGRAM PROGRAM BREAK 9:25-9:40 9:40-10:25 LITERATURE SPEAKING PHYSICS READING WRITING TNAMESE PROGR GEOGRAPHY VIETNAMESE PROGRAM 10:25-11:10 LITERATURE ETNAMESE PROGE GEOGRAPHY READING PHYSICS WRITING 1:10-1:55 READING PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY 1:55-2:40 VIETNAMESE PROGRAM GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS READING MATH 3 2:40-3:25 PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY READING MATH BREAK 3:25-3:45 VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM 3:45-4:30 GRAMMAR 4 7:10-7:55 1 2 7:55-8:40 VIETNAMESE PROGRAM 3 8:40-9:25 BREAK 9:25-9:40 9:40-10:25 VIETNAMESE PROGRAM 10:25-11:10 GEOGRAPHY LISTENING WRITING MATH MEDIA GEOGRAPHY READING SPEAKING GRAMMAR PHYSICS LISTENING 1 1:10-1:55 1:55-2:40 READING GEOGRAPHY GRAMMAR WRITING MATH GRAMMAR PHYSICS LISTENING SPEAKING LISTENING MEDIA 2:40-3:00 BREAK VIETNAMESE 3:00-3:45 GRAMMAR MATH MATH GRAMMAR GEOGRAPHY READING MEDIA LISTENING SPEAKING LITERATURE PROGRAM

DAY	P	ТІМЕ	I1 (R.315)	I2 (R.316)	I3 (R.317)	I4 (R.318)	I5 (R.401)	I6 (R.402)	17 (R.403)	I8 (R.404)	19 (R.405)	I10 (R.406)	I11 (R.407)	
WEDNESDAY	1	7:10-7:55		VIETNAMESE PROGRAM										
	2	7:55-8:40	ETNAMESE PROGR	READING	LITERATURE	GEOGRAPHY	PHYSICS	SPEAKING		VIETNAMESE PROGRAM				
	3	8:40-9:25	PHYSICS	MEDIA	READING	VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM	LITERATURE	LITERATURE	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM				
		9:25-9:40		BREAK										
	4	9:40-10:25	MEDIA	PHYSICS	GEOGRAPHY	LITERATURE	READING	ETNAMESE PROGR	МАТН	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM				
	5	10:25-11:10	MATH	VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM	READING	LITERATURE	PHYSICS	MEDIA	VILLINIII LISE I ROCCULII				
	1	1:10-1:55	LITERATURE MATH READING GEOGRAPHY									GEOGRAPHY		
	2	1:55-2:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM READING LITERATURE								GEOGRAPHY	МАТН		
	3	2:40-3:25		MATH GEOGRAPHY LITERATURE READ									READING	
		3:25-3:45	BREAK											
	4	3:45-4:30	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM LISTENING								VIETNAMESE PROGRAM			
THURSDAY	1	7:10-7:55												
	2	7:55-8:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM											
	3	8:40-9:25												
		9:25-9:40	BREAK											
	4	9:40-10:25	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM											
	5	10:25-11:10	, LE CALLES LA ROMANIA											
	1	1:10-1:55	LISTENING	GRAMMAR	MATH	LISTENING	GEOGRAPHY	READING	PHYSICS	WRITING	PHYSICS	GRAMMAR	LITERATURE	
	2	1:55-2:40	GEOGRAPHY	MATH	LISTENING	MATH	GRAMMAR	LISTENING	READING	PHYSICS	WRITING	MEDIA	GRAMMAR	
		2:40-3:00	BREAK											
	3	3:00-3:45	READING	GEOGRAPHY	MEDIA	MEDIA	MATH	GEOGRAPHY	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM	GRAMMAR	MEDIA	WRITING	SPEAKING	
FRIDAY	1	7:10-7:55	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM											
	2	7:55-8:40	VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM	LITERATURE PHYSICS		LISTENING	MATH		VIETNAMESE PROGRAM				
	3	8:40-9:25	WRITING	LITERATURE	VIETNAMES	SE PROGRAM	PHYSICS	MEDIA	GEOGRAPHY	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM				
		9:25-9:40				1		BREAK						
	4	9:40-10:25	LITERATURE	WRITING	PHYSICS	SPEAKING	SPEAKING	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM	MATH	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM				
	5	10:25-11:10	MATH	PHYSICS	SPEAKING	LITERATURE	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM	WRITING	WRITING		1	1		
	1	1:10-1:55	LITERATURE READING MATH GEOGRA									GEOGRAPHY		
	2	1:55-2:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM GEOGRAPHY MATH LITERATURE PHYSICS									PHYSICS		
	3	2:40-3:25	MATH LITERATURE PHYSICS READING											
		3:25-3:45	BREAK											
	4	3:45-4:30					VI	ETNAMESE PROGRA	AM					